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Full Date Month Date Day Event
11/4/25 November 4 Tuesday No School → Election Day
11/11/25 November 11 Tuesday No School → Veterans’ Day
11/15/25 November 15 Saturday PTO Family Event - PJs and Pancakes

11/20/25 November 20 Thursday Principal/PTO Coffee @ 8:20 with Superintendent & 
School Committee Members

11/26/25 November 26 Wednesday All School Assembly - Turkey Trot @ 8:30am
11/27/25 November 27-28 Thursday School Closed → Thanksgiving Recess
12/4/25 December 4 Thursday Early Release @ 12:10 PM
12/12/25 December 12 Friday 5th Grade - Winter Concert @ 8:45 AM 
12/15/25 December 15-19 Monday - Friday Faculty / Staff Appreciation - December Week
12/24/25 December 12/24-1/4 School Closed → December Recess
1/5/26 January 5 Monday School Reopens
1/9/26 January 9 Friday Principal/PTO Coffee @ 8:20
1/12/26 January 12-16 Newton Pantry Food Drive
1/19/26 January 19 Monday No School →  Martin Luther King Day

1/28/26 January 28 Wednesday All School Assembly - Hosted by 3rd Grade @ 8:30am

1/28/26 January 28 PTO Adult Event - Mom's Night Out
1/31/26 January TBD PTO Family Event - Black History Month Event
1/31/26 January TBD PTO Adult Event - Dad's Night Out
2/1/26 February TBD PTO Family Event - Theater Workshop
2/1/26 February TBD PTO Adult Event - Kids & Technology
2/5/26 February 5 Thursday Early Release @ 12:10 PM
2/6/26 February 6 Friday PTO/Principal Coffee @ 8:20am
2/14/26 February TBD Faculty / Staff Appreciation - Valentine's Dessert
2/16/26 February 16-20 No School → Winter Recess
2/17/26 February 17 Tuesday Lunar New Year (recognized)
2/26/26 February 26 Thursday PTO Family Event - Invention Invasion

3/4/26 March 4 Wednesday All School Assembly - Hosted by 2nd Grade @ 8:30am

3/17/26 March 17 PTO Family Event - Book Fair Opening Night Party
3/18/26 March 18-20 PTO Book Fair with Wellesley Books
3/19/26 March 19 Thursday Early Release @ 12:10 PM
3/20/26 March 20 Friday PTO/Principal Coffee @ 8:20am
3/20/26 March 20 Friday Eid al-Fitr (recognized)
3/28/26 March 28 Saturday PTO Adult Event - An Evening for Angier

4/1/26 April 1 Wednesday All School Assembly - Hosted by 1st Grade @ 8:30am

4/1/26 April TBD PTO Family Event - Dads Lead Event
4/1/26 April TBD PTO Family Event - Math Night
4/3/26 April 3 Friday No School → Good Friday
4/17/26 April TBD Kids Woot Woot Cart (non-food)
4/20/26 April 20-24 School Closed → Spring Recess
4/29/26 April 29 Wednesday All School Assembly - Hosted by K @ 8:30am
4/29/26 April 29 Wednesday Principal/PTO Coffee immediately after assembly
5/1/26 May TBD PTO Family Event - Angier Beautification Day
5/4/26 May 4-8 Faculty / Staff Appreciation - May Week
5/7/26 May 7 Thursday Early Release @ 12:10 PM
5/13/26 May 13-14 Wednesday-ThursdaIncoming K - Kindergarten Screening
5/20/26 May 20 Wednesday Incoming K - School-Hosted Playdate

5/20/26 May 20 Wednesday
5th Grade - Graduation / Chorus Concert & Party @ 
6:45pm

5/20/26 May 20 Wednesday 4th Grade - Chorus @ 8:45 am

2025-2026 Angier PTO Calendar

NOTE: There are many year-end activities for the 5th grade. Please see the 5th grade website for all the 



5/25/26 May 25 Monday No School → Memorial Day
5/26/26 May 26 Tuesday 2026-27 PTO Volunteer Slate Published

5/27/26 May 27 Wednesday 5th Grade - Assembly - Ks Crown 5th Graders @ 8:30am
5/27/26 May 27 Wednesday Art Show
5/29/26 May 29 4th Grade - Band & String Performance @ 2:00pm
5/31/26 May TBD 5th Grade - Caregivers Meet Brown Principal
5/31/26 May TBD PTO Family Event - World Cultures Celebration
6/3/26 June 3 Wednesday Color Day

June TBD Principal/PTO Coffee @ 8:20am

6/5/26 June 5 Friday 5th Grade - Band & Orchestra Performance @ 8:45am
6/10/26 June 10 Wednesday Faculty / Staff Appreciation - Year-End Lunch
6/12/26 June 12 Friday 5th Grade - Step-Up Day at Middle Schools

June TBD PTO Family Event - Spring Ice Cream Social
June TBD 5th Grade - Slide Show

June TBD 5th Grade Field Trip & Yearbook Signing Party @ 9:30am
6/18/26 June 18 Thursday 5th Grade - Silly String @ 12:10pm
6/18/26 June 18 Thursday Last Day (no snow days)
6/19/26 June 19 Friday No School → Juneteenth
6/26/26 June 26 Friday Last Day (with 5 snow days)

July TBD Incoming K - Playdate
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